Certificate
Declaration
Acknowledgements
Abstract

Chapter One

Chapter Two

Chapter Three

Chapter Four

Chapter Five

Chapter Six

Bibliography

CONTENTS

Introduction

Climate Change and the Portrayal of
Transformation in Select Fictions
Dislocation and Dissociation: the

Crisis of Climate Migrants and Refugees
in Amitav Ghosh’s The Hungry Tide
and Gun Island

Micro-Narratives of Climate Catastrophe:
Locating Experiences of Women Victims
“Climate Trauma”: Narratives of Planetary

Experience and Psychological Impacts

of Climate Change

Conclusion

Page No.

ii
iii-iv
v-ix

1-55

56-125

126-161

162-206

207-255
256-271

272-288



