CONTENTS

		Page No.
Certificate		i
Declaration		ii
Acknowledgements		iii-iv
Abstract		v-ix
Chapter One	Introduction	1-55
Chapter Two	Climate Change and the Portrayal of	
	Transformation in Select Fictions	56-125
Chapter Three	Dislocation and Dissociation: the	
	Crisis of Climate Migrants and Refugees	
	in Amitav Ghosh's The Hungry Tide	
	and Gun Island	126-161
Chapter Four	Micro-Narratives of Climate Catastrophe:	
	Locating Experiences of Women Victims	162-206
Chapter Five	"Climate Trauma": Narratives of Planetary	
	Experience and Psychological Impacts	
	of Climate Change	207-255
Chapter Six	Conclusion	256-27 1
Bibliography		272-288